Sutton Coldfield Squash Rackets Club Ltd.

Highbridge Road, Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands. B73 5QB.

Tel : 0121 354 1125. Website: www.suttonsquashclub.net

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 2017-18

Name Salutation | Mr/Mrs/Master/Miss/Ms I
Surname | |
Forename(s) | |

Address House No/Name | I
Road | |
Town | |
County | |
Postcode |

Contact Home Phone |

Details Work Phone |
Mobile Phone |
Email |

Please also register details on court booking website: www.sutton.sports-booker.com

Occupation |

How did find the club? |

Date of Birth Under 25/19 and Veteran |
|

| Playing Standard | Type Of Membership
Beginner Full Member
Club Level Veteran Member
Team Level Young Person (19-24)
County Level Student Member
Junior Member
Social Member

Signature of Applicant Date

| wish to apply for membership as a member & agree to observe the rules of the club.
| understand that my details will be kept on a database, and used only by SCSRC Ltd.

Please tick if you don't wish to have your details made available to club members |

Counter signed by a member of the committee who has met the applicant in person.

Committee Member Signature Date |
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The 2017/18 prices for a full year’s subscription are detailed below:-

Membership Categories
Full Member

Veteran Member

Young Persons Member
Student Member **

Junior Member

Leisure Member

Social Member

Family Discounts:  Member playing with another close family member, £15 discount applies.

(Over 65 male or female)

(19-24 on 1/9/2017)

(19-24 on 1/9/2017 & in FT education)

(Under 19 on 1/9/2017)

or: Two full members, up to 2 children's membership is free.

Subscription

£

£

£

Subscription year runs 1st Sept to 31st Aug, all fees are non-returnable & are paid in advance.

If joining during a membership year these prices apply

Join in
September to November
November
December
January
February
March
Apri
May
June
July
August

Full
305
278
250

195
167
139
111
84
56
28
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Veteran/YP Student

205
187
168
150
131
112
94
75
56
38
19
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130
119
107
95
83
71
60
48
36
24
12

Application forms are available from the website or from a committee member.
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305
205
205
130

65

£100
55

Junior
65
60
54
48
42
36
30
24
18
12

** Proof required

Once completed & returned with an appropriate fee a key will be issued on a one month trail basis.

Application to join is made to the committee, who have the right to decline membership at their discretion.

Committee meetings are scheduled for the first Tuesday of each month except August.

This is a private members club, run by the members for the members as a limited company.

For further details please contact any of the following committee members:

Chairman
Secretary
Treasurer
Membership
Teams
Leagues

All applications to be sent to:

Tony McAllister
Alf Beckett

Mark Underwood
Barbara Hull

Pete Oddy

Mat Stevens

Mrs B Hull

07531 059126
07980 236 519
0121 386 2644
01213511270
07773 368759
07504 099614

11 Coleville Road

Minworth

Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands B76 1XR.




