Sutton Coldfield Squash Rackets Club Ltd.

Highbridge Road, Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands. B73 5QB.

Tel: 0121 354 1125. Website: www.suttonsquashclub.net



APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 2017-18

Name	Salutation	Mr/Mrs/N	Naster/Miss/Ms		
	Surname				
	Forename(s)				
Address	House No/Name				
	Road				
	Town				
	County				
	Postcode				
Contact	Home Phone				
Details	Work Phone				
	Mobile Phone				
	Email				
Please also registe	er details on court booking	website:		www.sutton.s	ports-booker.com
Occupation					
How did find t	he club?				
Date of Birth	Under 25/1	19 and Vete	ran		
Play	ing Standard]	Type Of Memb	ership	
Beginner			Full Member		
Club Level Team Level			Veteran Member Young Person (19-24)		
County Level			Student Member		
,		J	Junior Member		
			Social Member		
Signature of App	blicant			Date	
I wish to apply for membership as a member & agree to observe the rules of the club. I understand that my details will be kept on a database, and used only by SCSRC Ltd. Please tick if you don't wish to have your details made available to club members					
Counter signed by a member of the committee who has met the applicant in person.					
Committee Member Signature				Date	

The 2017/18 prices for a full year's subscription are detailed below:-

Membership Categories		Subscription			
	Full Member		£	305	
	Veteran Member	(Over 65 male or female)	£	205	
	Young Persons Member	(19-24 on 1/9/2017)	£	205	
	Student Member **	(19-24 on 1/9/2017 & in FT education)	£	130	** Proof required
	Junior Member	(Under 19 on 1/9/2017)	£	65	
	Leisure Member			£100	
	Social Member		£	55	

Family Discounts: Member playing with another close family member, £15 discount applies.

or: Two full members, up to 2 children's membership is free.

Subscription year runs 1st Sept to 31st Aug, all fees are non-returnable & are paid in advance.

If joining during a membership year these prices apply

Join in	Full	Ve	teran/YP	S	tudent		Junior
September to November £	305	£	205	£	130	£	65
November £	278	£	187	£	119	£	60
December £	250	£	168	£	107	£	54
January £	222	£	150	£	95	£	48
February £	195	£	131	£	83	£	42
March £	167	£	112	£	71	£	36
April £	139	£	94	£	60	£	30
May £	111	£	75	£	48	£	24
June £	84	£	56	£	36	£	18
July £	56	£	38	£	24	£	12
August £	28	£	19	£	12	£	6

Application forms are available from the website or from a committee member.

Once completed & returned with an appropriate fee a key will be issued on a one month trail basis.

Application to join is made to the committee, who have the right to decline membership at their discretion.

Committee meetings are scheduled for the first Tuesday of each month except August.

This is a private members club, run by the members for the members as a limited company.

For further details please contact any of the following committee members:

Chairman	Tony McAllister	07531 059126
Secretary	Alf Beckett	07980 236 519
Treasurer	Mark Underwood	0121 386 2644
Membership	Barbara Hull	0121 351 1270
Teams	Pete Oddy	07773 368759
Leagues	Mat Stevens	07504 099614

All applications to be sent to:

Mrs B Hull 11 Coleville Road Minworth Sutton Coldfield West Midlands B76 1XR.

